
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30016529 5PSSDB 20.26 5.45 110.42

30016537 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.15 5.45 109.82

30016548 P5 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 20.27 6.15 124.66

30016565 P5 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.26 3.50 70.91

30016585 P5 - (88938) Karten Blvd & Bullard Pkwy Phase 1 WD&P - CSP 5PSSDB 20.18 3.25 65.58

30016607 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.30 5.45 110.64

30016622 P5 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.28 3.50 70.98

30016633 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.19 5.45 110.04

30016647 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.38 5.45 111.07

30016669 P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.16 5.45 109.87

30016690 P5 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 20.30 3.45 70.04

30016708 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.13 3.45 69.45

30016825 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.39 3.45 70.35

30016828 P5 - (92725) BC MUD 53 10PSSDA 20.39 3.45 70.35

30016843 P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.40 5.45 111.18

30016857 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.36 3.50 71.26

30016865 P5 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 20.28 7.30 148.04

30016880 P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.30 5.45 110.64

30016890 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.37 3.45 70.28

30016897 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.37 5.45 111.02

72027315 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 20.17 4.30 86.73

72027330 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.13 4.70 94.61

72027345 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 10PSSDA 20.18 3.45 69.62

75017277 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.37 3.45 70.28

75017282 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.35 3.50 71.23

75017294 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.30 3.45 70.04

75017309 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.35 3.50 71.23

75017321 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.36 3.50 71.26

75017335 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.35 3.50 71.23

75017347 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.32 3.45 70.10

75017357 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.34 5.45 110.85

75017389 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.38 5.45 111.07

75017407 P16 - (89709) Caldwell Ranch Blvd 10 5PSSDB 20.36 3.45 70.24

75017413 P16 - (91490) Valencia 7 5PSSDB 20.29 3.95 80.15

75017427 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.34 5.45 110.85

75017448 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.33 3.95 80.30

Settlement
of payment

Rannell Perez Gonzalez 11/10/2023

R000867

434

D47

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO.



75017462 5PSSDB 20.35 3.95 80.38

3286.77

5% -164.34

SUBTOTAL 3122.43

-$519.56

TOTAL $2602.87

P16 - (91490) Valencia 7

Fuel


	11-03-2023 to 11-09-2023



